Program Czech National Team U17 %,
ICE HOCKEY TEAM Event: U%7 5 nations tournament USA %&3
Misto: Dallas,Texas USA —~—
Date: 3-14.8.2016 -
Date Time Action
03.08.2016 12:00 sraz ZS Kladno
Wednesday 13:00 obéd
15:30 svacina + porada
17:15-18:30 |led
19:30 obéd
22:00 vecerka
04.08.2016 7:00 budicek
Thursday 7:15 snidané
8:30-9:30 |led
10:30 porada
12:00 obéd
14:15 porada + video
15:45-16:45 |led
19:00 vecCere
21:00 svacina
22:00 vecerka
05.08.2016 3:45 budicek
Friday 4:00 snidané
4:30 bus na letisté
6:20-7:50 |odlet AMSTERDAM KL 1350
10:35-12:31 |odlet MINNEAPOLIS DL 161
14:14-16:42 |odlet DALLAS DL 3749
20:00 vecCere
22:00 vecerka
06.08.2016 7:30 budicek
Saturday 8:00 snidané
12:30-14:00 (led Stars
14:15 obéd
17:00 svacina + porada
20:15 vecere
22:00 vecCerka




07.08.2016

Sunday 7:30 budicek
8:00 snidané
12:00-13:00 (led Stars
13:15 obéd
17:00 svacina + porada
19:15 vecCere
22:00 vecerka
08.08.2016 7:30 budicek
Monday 8:00 snidané
9:00-10:15 |led Stars
12:45 obéd
17:00 svaCina + porada
19:15 vecCere
22:00 vecerka
09.08.2016 7:30 budicek
Tuesday 8:00 snidané
9:30-10:15 |led Dr.Pepper
13:45 obéd
16:45 svacina + porada
19:15 CZE - SVK Dr.Pepper
22:00 vecefe
22:45 vecerka
10.08.2016 7:00 budicek
Wednesday 7:30 bus do areny
8:45-9:30 |led Stars
11:30 obéd
15:30 GER - CZE Dr.Pepper
18:30 vecere
22:00 vecCerka
11.08.2016 8:00 budicek
Thursday 8:30 bus do areny
9:45-10:30 |(led Stars
14:00 obéd
16:45 svacina + porada
19:15 SUl - CZE Dr.Pepper
22:00 vecere
22:45 vecCerka




12.08.2016 7:30 budicek
Friday 8:00 snidané
9:30-10:15 |led Dr.Pepper
13:45 obéd
16:45 svacina + porada
19:15 CZE - USA Dr.Pepper
22:00 vecere
22:45 vecerka
13.08.2016 8:00 budicek
Saturday 8:30 snidané
12:00 obéd
13:00 bus na letisté
16:10-18:39 (odlet MINNEAPOLIS DL 3335
19.36-10:50 |odlet AMSTERDAM DL 162
14.08.2016 | 12:05-13:35 |odlet PRAHA KL 1355
Sunday 14:10 bus Kladno

15:00

ukonceni ZS Kla

dno




